                                                 U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S     1
4 0 0  S e r i e s
400 Series
4
0
0
 S
e

Lexan® is  a registered trademark of General Electric Company
Viton® is a registered trademark of Dupont Dow Elastomers.
how to order options
agbon
Uncontrolled  if printed
4 0 0  S e r i e s
dimensional drawings
                                    Dimension A
Models                        Inches      mm           NPT
Pressure
126-164                       5.81           146,84      1/4
S126B-S164B               6.19           157,16       1/2
270-376                       5.50           139,70      1/4
440-443, 449,
451, 453, 454             4.28           108,74      1/4
448, 450, 452             5.03           127,79      1/4
520-525                      8.25           209,6        1/2
530-535                      8.12           206,20      1/2
551, 553-555               4.56           115,88      1/4
550, 552                      5.03           127,79      1/4
570-572                      4.56           115,8         1/4
610-614                       6.44           163,58      1/4
Differential Pressure
147-157                       6.13           155,57      1/4
S147B-S157B               6.13           155,57      1/2
455-559                      7.00           178,05      1/4
540-543                      7.97           202,4        1/8
544-547                      8.03           204,0        1/8
Dimension A
Models                        Inches       mm           NPT
Temperature
120,121                        10.88         193,68      Immersion
                                                                       stem
1BS-8BS                       7.00           178,05      Bulb &
                                                                       capillary
All dimensions stated in inches (millimeters)
Set Point Adjustment via Reference Dial
Types  H400, H402, H403, H400K, H402K, B400, B402, B403, E400, E402, E403
Internal Set Point Adjustment
Types  J400, J402, J403, J400K, J402K, C400, C402, C403, F400, F402, F403
Pressure Sensors
1/4 NPT
Models 126-164
Models  S126B-S164B
Models 270-376
Models 440-454,
550-555, 570-572
Models 610-614
1/2 NPT
Models 530-535
1/2 NPT
6"
(152.4mm)
1-15/16
(49.2mm)
1/4 NPT
1/4 NPT
                                                U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S      13
1/4 NPT
Models 520-525
6"
(152.4mm)
1/2 NPT
agbon
Uncontrolled  if printed
14     U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S
400 SERIES
4
0